
Fri Mar 1, 8:00 AM 25k Novice 1st Go
2k Rider any Horse 1st Go

5k Novice 1st Go

Sat Mar 2, 8:00 AM 5k Novice 1st Go
25k Novice Finals

2k Rider any Horse Finals
GRAND ENTRY

Junior Youth 1st Go
Senior Youth 1st Go

YOUTH TEAM CUTTING

Sun Mar 3, 7:00 AM 5k Novice Finals
Junior Youth Finals
Senior Youth Finals

Open 1st Go

Mon Mar 4, 8:00 AM 15k Amateur 1st Go
35k Non-Pro 1st Go

Tue Mar 5, 8:00 AM NonPro 1st Go
Open Finals

15k Amateur Finals
35k Non-Pro Finals

Wed Mar 6, 8:00 AM Unlimited Amateur 1st Go
25k Novice Non-Pro 1st Go

Thu Mar 7, 8:00 AM 50k Amateur 1st Go
5k Novice Non-Pro 1st Go

NonPro Finals

Thu Mar 7, 6:00 PM Dinner
Fri Mar 8, 8:00 AM Unlimited Amateur Finals

25k Novice Non-Pro Finals
5k Novice Non-Pro Finals

50k Amateur Finals

Current as of 2/26/2024
The schedule is subject to change

Friday March 1 thru Friday March 8
Ike Hamilton Exposition Center Arena


